
Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

12" STACYC

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

11 1 654 12" STACYC128 STA 392 Braxton Harris 1 30 1 30 60
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

16" STACYC

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

12 1 655 16" STACYC120 COB 38 Sterling Dick 1 30 30

1 2 116 STA 3 Tucker Sprouse 3 27 27

1 3 22 STA 53 Reese Roberts 2 27 27

1 4 51 GAS 55 Cassie Cheek 4 24 24
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC BEGINNER

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

13 1 621 50CC BEGINNER39 KTM 315 Holden Jones 2 28 3 26 2 29 3 27 2 28 2 28 1 30 3 27 223

1 2 4 HSK 28 Luke Mccarty 4 24 2 26 3 26 2 27 1 29 1 30 2 28 1 29 219

1 3 41 HSK 23 Wesley Mays 3 26 4 26 1 29 1 28 2 28 137

1 4 118 COB 24 Jeremiah Elliott 6 21 4 24 4 26 3 27 98

1 5 52 KAW 55 Kaylee Cheek 5 20 5 21 5 22 4 23 86

1 6 64 KTM 07 Bentley Wilson 1 30 1 30 60

1 7 197 HON 48 Mckenzie Morris 6 20 4 24 44

1 8 210 KTM 133 Evan Morris 3 26 26

1 9 195 COB 6 Becklynn Pyron 5 23 23

1 10 164 YAM 264 Logan Wibbelsman 5 22 22

1 11 71 HSK 01 Keyota Easter 6 20 20

1 12 54 HON 32 Matthew Harper 7 20 20

1 13 159 YAM 34 Landry Yutterman 6 20 20
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC 4-6

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

14 1 622 50CC 4-613 HSK 517 Reed Richards 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 240

1 2 15 HSK 918 Ross Richards 3 26 2 27 2 28 3 27 2 28 2 28 2 28 2 28 220

1 3 77 KTM 7 Knox Gryner 2 28 4 25 3 26 3 26 105

1 4 54 HON 32 Matthew Harper 3 25 5 23 3 26 74

1 5 129 YAM 192 Easton Harris 5 23 4 23 4 24 70

1 6 176 COB 10 Konnor Stone 2 27 27

1 7 268 UNK 201 Jackson Anderson 3 26 26

1 8 186 YAM 25 Drew Baker 4 24 24
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC 7-9

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

15 1 623 50CC 7-924 COB 367 River Hilton 1 30 3 26 2 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 2 14 188

1 2 32 HSK 117 Lerric Arredondo 5 22 2 26 4 25 3 27 3 25 2 28 153

1 3 111 HSK 21 Ty Fowlkes 3 26 4 26 3 25 2 27 4 25 129

1 4 79 COB 3 Averie Green 2 28 1 30 58

1 5 156 COB 100 Ryan Mode 1 30 30

1 6 295 GAS 3 Charlie Wheetley 1 30 30

1 7 120 COB 38 Sterling Dick 1 30 30

1 8 127 GAS 3 Noah Wood 2 28 28

1 9 198 GAS x Ry Van Breeman 2 28 28

1 10 248 KTM 122 Dax Meadows 3 26 26

1 11 80 COB 33 Rhyder Green 3 26 26

1 12 55 YAM 88 Rhyse Driskill 4 24 24

1 13 18 COB 200 Grant Bartholomew 5 23 23

1 14 124 HSK 211 Trevin Hughes 4 23 23
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC OPEN

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

16 1 624 50CC OPEN24 COB 367 River Hilton 4 24 1 30 3 27 1 30 1 29 1 30 2 14 184

1 2 111 HSK 21 Ty Fowlkes 5 22 2 28 2 27 2 28 2 28 133

1 3 79 COB 3 Averie Green 1 30 1 30 60

1 4 32 HSK 117 Lerric Arredondo 3 24 4 24 48

1 5 54 HON 32 Matthew Harper 6 20 4 24 44

1 6 295 GAS 3 Charlie Wheetley 1 30 30

1 7 120 COB 38 Sterling Dick 1 30 30

1 8 268 UNK 201 Jackson Anderson 2 28 28

1 9 127 GAS 3 Noah Wood 2 28 28

1 10 55 YAM 88 Rhyse Driskill 2 28 28

1 11 198 GAS x Ry Van Breeman 3 28 28

1 12 248 KTM 122 Dax Meadows 3 26 26

1 13 124 HSK 211 Trevin Hughes 3 26 26

1 14 118 COB 24 Jeremiah Elliott 3 26 26

1 15 80 COB 33 Rhyder Green 5 24 24

1 16 18 COB 200 Grant Bartholomew 4 23 23

1 17 39 KTM 315 Holden Jones 5 22 22

1 18 129 YAM 192 Easton Harris 6 21 21
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC AIR COOLED

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

17 1 625 50CC AIR COOLED4 HSK 28 Luke Mccarty 1 30 1 30 1 30 2 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 208

1 2 176 COB 10 Konnor Stone 1 30 30

1 3 186 YAM 25 Drew Baker 2 28 28
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC OIL INJECTED

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

18 1 626 50CC OIL INJECTED4 HSK 28 Luke Mccarty 1 30 30
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC SHAFT

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

19 1 627 50CC SHAFT13 HSK 517 Reed Richards 1 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 2 29 1 30 237

1 2 15 HSK 918 Ross Richards 2 28 2 28 2 28 2 28 3 26 3 26 1 29 2 28 221

1 3 7 YAM 361 Ty - Mac Jones 3 28 3 26 3 26 3 26 2 28 2 28 3 26 3 26 214

1 4 51 GAS 55 Cassie Cheek 4 24 5 22 4 24 4 24 94

1 5 129 YAM 192 Easton Harris 4 24 4 24 48

1 6 22 STA 53 Reese Roberts 4 24 24

1 7 164 YAM 264 Logan Wibbelsman 5 22 22
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50CC E-BIKE

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

110 1 628 50CC E-BIKE7 YAM 361 Ty - Mac Jones 1 30 3 27 2 28 2 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 233

1 2 41 HSK 23 Wesley Mays 2 28 2 27 1 30 1 30 2 28 143

1 3 64 KTM 07 Bentley Wilson 1 30 30

1 4 190 GAS 19 Dylan Baker 2 28 28

1 5 268 UNK 201 Jackson Anderson 2 28 28
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65CC BEGINNER

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

111 1 629 65CC BEGINNER69 COB 4 Abram Hines 1 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 208

1 2 71 HSK 01 Keyota Easter 3 26 4 24 2 28 2 27 1 30 2 28 2 28 191

1 3 59 COB 22 Jaston Bower 4 25 2 28 3 26 3 26 3 27 3 26 158

1 4 275 KAW 121 Jeremiah Elliott 4 23 3 26 49

1 5 203 KAW 100 Thomas Hudnall 2 28 28

1 6 5 KTM 4 Beckett Mcgraw 2 28 28

1 7 55 YAM 88 Rhyse Driskill 2 28 28

1 8 87 HSK 4 Tucker Bates 3 27 27

1 9 274 YAM 425 Urijah Young 5 12 12

1 10 194 KTM 9 Jd Pryon 4 12 12
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65CC 6-8

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

112 1 630 65CC 6-88 YAM 792 Lane Jones 2 28 1 30 3 27 2 28 1 30 1 29 2 28 4 25 225

1 2 6 YAM 11 Killian Cohorn 1 30 2 28 1 30 2 29 1 30 3 25 172

1 3 291 UNK 118 Jace Overton 1 30 30

1 4 156 COB 100 Ryan Mode 1 29 29

1 5 295 GAS 3 Charlie Wheetley 2 28 28

1 6 203 KAW 100 Thomas Hudnall 3 26 26
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65CC 9-11

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

113 1 631 65CC 9-1125 YAM 33 Kassidy Walter 2 28 2 28 1 30 1 30 2 28 144

1 2 83 KTM 22 Racyn Clopton 1 30 2 28 58

1 3 117 YAM 326 Korbin Sprouse 1 30 30

1 4 157 KTM 352 Xander Wood 1 30 30

1 5 265 GAS 81 Remington Stephens 1 30 30
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

65CC OPEN

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

114 1 632 65CC OPEN69 COB 4 Abram Hines 3 25 3 26 3 26 1 30 1 30 1 15 3 26 178

1 2 59 COB 22 Jaston Bower 4 25 4 24 4 24 2 28 2 28 2 14 143

1 3 83 KTM 22 Racyn Clopton 2 28 1 29 57

1 4 203 KAW 100 Thomas Hudnall 1 30 30

1 5 6 YAM 11 Killian Cohorn 1 30 30

1 6 157 KTM 352 Xander Wood 1 30 30

1 7 265 GAS 81 Remington Stephens 1 30 30

1 8 117 YAM 326 Korbin Sprouse 2 29 29

1 9 156 COB 100 Ryan Mode 2 28 28

1 10 291 UNK 118 Jace Overton 2 28 28

1 11 87 HSK 4 Tucker Bates 5 22 22
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85CC BEGINNER

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

115 1 633 85CC BEGINNER85 KAW 14 Kameron Garrett 1 30 2 28 2 27 1 29 1 30 1 30 1 30 2 28 232

1 2 102 KAW 909 Colton Braddock 1 30 4 24 2 29 2 27 2 26 1 30 166

1 3 123 KTM 17 Braxton Sharp 3 26 3 27 3 27 80

1 4 153 YAM 31 Beckham Ollie 1 30 30

1 5 87 HSK 4 Tucker Bates 2 28 28

1 6 180 SUZ 1 Jenx Newby 3 26 26

1 7 25 YAM 33 Kassidy Walter 3 26 26

1 8 271 KAW 34 Beaux Crow 4 25 25

1 9 179 GAS 22 Reid Rogers 4 24 24

1 10 270 KAW 521 Max Stewart 5 23 23

1 11 200 UNK 11 Skyler Evans 6 20 20
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85CC JR.7-11

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

116 1 634 85CC JR.7-11109 KTM 27 Keyton Rosentangle 1 30 2 28 58

1 2 157 KTM 352 Xander Wood 1 30 30

1 3 265 GAS 81 Remington Stephens 1 30 30

1 4 290 YAM 5 Skylar Flood 3 26 26
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85CC SR.12-16

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

117 1 635 85CC SR.12-16130 KTM 22 Seth Coney 1 30 30

1 2 155 GAS 619 Trevor Tanksleary 1 30 30

1 3 193 KTM 720 Brooklyn Osborn 1 30 30

1 4 58 SUZ 97 Shayden Morrison 1 30 30

1 5 147 KAW 247 Connor Draper 2 28 28
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

85CC OPEN

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

118 1 636 85CC OPEN85 KAW 14 Kameron Garrett 2 28 2 28 2 27 2 28 3 27 1 30 4 24 4 23 215

1 2 102 KAW 909 Colton Braddock 3 26 4 24 4 26 2 27 1 29 5 23 155

1 3 109 KTM 27 Keyton Rosentangle 1 30 2 28 58

1 4 130 KTM 22 Seth Coney 1 30 30

1 5 193 KTM 720 Brooklyn Osborn 1 30 30

1 6 265 GAS 81 Remington Stephens 1 30 30

1 7 58 SUZ 97 Shayden Morrison 1 30 30

1 8 56 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 1 30 30

1 9 271 KAW 34 Beaux Crow 2 29 29

1 10 180 SUZ 1 Jenx Newby 3 27 27

1 11 153 YAM 31 Beckham Ollie 3 27 27

1 12 87 HSK 4 Tucker Bates 3 26 26

1 13 290 YAM 5 Skylar Flood 3 26 26

1 14 270 KAW 521 Max Stewart 3 26 26

1 15 200 UNK 11 Skyler Evans 5 22 22

1 16 179 GAS 22 Reid Rogers 5 11 11
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

SUPERMINI

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

119 1 637 SUPERMINI58 SUZ 97 Shayden Morrison 2 28 1 30 58

1 2 265 GAS 81 Remington Stephens 1 30 30

1 3 56 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 1 30 30

1 4 109 KTM 27 Keyton Rosentangle 2 28 28

1 5 102 KAW 909 Colton Braddock 2 28 28

1 6 290 YAM 5 Skylar Flood 3 26 26
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

GIRLS 65-105CC

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

120 1 638 GIRLS 65-105CC25 YAM 33 Kassidy Walter 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 150

1 2 173 HON 26 Emorie Wibbelsman 2 28 28
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

WOMENS

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

121 1 639 WOMENS158 KAW x Ella Wood 1 30 30
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250/450CC BEGINNER 1

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

122 1 640 250/450CC BEGINNER 192 YAM 517 David Cohorn 2 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 148

1 2 131 YAM 14 Ghael Louis 3 26 2 27 3 26 3 26 1 30 135

1 3 82 HON 611 Brady Fein 4 23 4 12 2 28 2 28 91

1 4 73 HON 10 Joseph Robinson 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 5 114 HON 8 Greg Thompson 2 28 3 27 2 28 83

1 6 115 KTM 36 Matthew Cates 3 26 4 24 50

1 7 154 HSK 0 Brandon Foster 4 12 5 22 34

1 8 172 HON 406 Drew Wibbelsman 2 27 27

1 9 101 YAM 113 Landon Cardwell 3 26 26

1 10 160 YAM 20 Walter Green 3 26 26

1 11 181 HON 19 Barry Nolan 4 25 25

1 12 247 YAM 11 Dalton Meadows 4 24 24

1 13 273 HON 201 Justin Anderson 5 22 22

1 14 90 YAM 700 Colton Tucker 5 21 21

1 15 93 UNK 159 Tim Ellison 6 12 12

1 16 126 YAM 517 Tyler Robertson 5 11 11

1 17 169 SUZ 28 Dylan Hollingshead 6 10 10

1 18 297 KAW 114 Caden Kendrick 89 0 0

1 19 298 KAW 125 Cutris Blak 89 0 0
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250/450CC BEGINNER 2

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

123 1 641 250/450CC BEGINNER 260 KAW 38 Brandon Bower 1 30 1 30 1 30 2 28 1 30 148

1 2 272 HON 18 Landen Burke 1 30 30

1 3 204 HSK 24 Thomas Soule 1 30 30

1 4 175 KAW 3 Cole Wibbelsman 1 30 30

1 5 95 YAM 342 Cody Lukes 2 28 28

1 6 224 YAM 451 Jackson Mizell 2 28 28

1 7 125 KAW 211 Terry Hughes 2 27 27

1 8 121 SUZ 42 Matt Dick 3 27 27

1 9 277 KAW 75 Jason Mcgrew 3 26 26
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250CC NOVICE

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

124 1 642 250CC NOVICE70 YAM 77 Nathan Coleman 4 23 1 30 1 28 4 25 2 27 1 30 2 27 3 27 217

1 2 89 KAW 28 Ashton Kinsworthy 7 16 5 22 7 18 5 23 6 18 3 26 5 21 1 28 172

1 3 122 HSK 108 Wyatt Harrington 2 28 3 24 2 26 5 18 5 23 4 21 2 28 168

1 4 86 HON 3 Bryston Hanson 10 13 6 19 6 20 6 22 9 15 4 23 9 7 4 25 144

1 5 78 HON 7 Konnor Gryner 8 16 4 23 4 23 4 25 87

1 6 65 KAW 7j James Gioja 11 10 7 17 8 15 10 11 5 22 75

1 7 75 HSK 32 Zander Hand 5 21 3 26 9 12 11 12 71

1 8 81 KTM 11kt Bryce Netherton 1 30 1 29 59

1 9 196 HON 4 Bobo Leonard 3 26 1 30 56

1 10 66 YAM 11ym Preston Young 3 26 3 27 53

1 11 174 HSK 122 Caden Capps 3 26 7 20 46

1 12 130 KTM 22 Seth Coney 8 11 1 28 39

1 13 1 KTM 194 Alex Cunningham 8 17 6 20 37

1 14 76 YAM 1 Holden Allmon 2 28 28

1 15 202 HSK 28hu Cooper Mullins 2 28 28

1 16 149 KTM 515 Brayden Oakley 2 28 28

1 17 155 GAS 619 Trevor Tanksleary 5 23 23

1 18 94 KTM 9 Max Lukes 6 21 21

1 19 204 HSK 24 Thomas Soule 8 18 18

1 20 177 SUZ 77su Logan Travinski 7 18 18

1 21 192 UNK 0 Kaden Olson 7 17 17

1 22 74 KTM 73 Dakota Hamm 9 16 16
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250CC INTERMEDIATE

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

125 1 643 250CC INTERMEDIATE149 KTM 515 Brayden Oakley 1 15 15
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

250CC OPEN

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

126 1 644 250CC OPEN208 YAM 131 Cameron Brantley 2 28 1 30 58

1 2 73 HON 10 Joseph Robinson 1 30 30

1 3 92 YAM 517 David Cohorn 1 30 30

1 4 178 GAS 606 Joseph Figert 1 30 30

1 5 296 UNK 0 Michael Wilmoth 1 29 29

1 6 204 HSK 24 Thomas Soule 2 29 29

1 7 297 KAW 114 Caden Kendrick 89 0 0

1 8 298 KAW 125 Cutris Blak 89 0 0
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450CC NOVICE

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

127 1 645 450CC NOVICE63 HON 411 Zane Blankenship 7 19 2 28 1 15 1 29 2 28 119

1 2 61 YAM 11 Ethan Dyer 6 19 1 30 2 29 1 30 108

1 3 1 KTM 194 Alex Cunningham 1 30 2 28 58

1 4 204 HSK 24 Thomas Soule 2 28 1 30 58

1 5 81 KTM 11kt Bryce Netherton 1 30 30

1 6 76 YAM 1 Holden Allmon 2 28 28

1 7 94 KTM 9 Max Lukes 3 25 25

1 8 67 YAM 253 Joel Gilstrap 4 24 24

1 9 75 HSK 32 Zander Hand 5 23 23
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450CC INTERMEDIATE

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

128 1 646 450CC INTERMEDIATE207 GAS 82 Austin Taylor 1 30 1 30 60

1 2 170 HON 311 Cory Arredondo 1 30 30

1 3 97 HON 416 Chad Newton 1 15 15

2024 CSK MOTORSPORTS SNTCS Page 28 of 37



Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

450CC OPEN

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

129 1 647 450CC OPEN63 HON 411 Zane Blankenship 3 26 1 29 3 15 2 28 98

1 2 207 GAS 82 Austin Taylor 2 29 1 30 59

1 3 81 KTM 11kt Bryce Netherton 1 30 30

1 4 67 YAM 253 Joel Gilstrap 1 30 30

1 5 170 HON 311 Cory Arredondo 1 30 30

1 6 204 HSK 24 Thomas Soule 1 29 29

1 7 97 HON 416 Chad Newton 2 15 2 14 29

1 8 150 YAM 529 Tyler Vantine 2 28 28

1 9 148 KTM 728 Jared Harvey 1 28 28

1 10 62 KTM 78 Matt Reynolds 2 28 88 0 28
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

VET 25+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

130 1 648 VET 25+88 YAM 117 Tyler Arrendondo 1 30 1 30 60

1 2 66 YAM 11ym Preston Young 1 29 1 30 59

1 3 112 KTM 9 Bryan Hann 1 30 2 28 58

1 4 294 KAW 57 Brandon Ledford 1 30 30

1 5 96 HSK 23 Garet Bolton 2 29 29

1 6 152 KAW 301 Brandon Berg 3 26 26

2024 CSK MOTORSPORTS SNTCS Page 30 of 37



Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

VET 30+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

131 1 649 VET 30+68 KAW 20 Cody Elliott 6 20 4 23 6 21 3 26 3 25 5 23 1 30 168

1 2 88 YAM 117 Tyler Arrendondo 1 30 7 15 1 30 1 30 1 30 135

1 3 60 KAW 38 Brandon Bower 7 18 3 25 5 21 4 24 4 25 6 20 133

1 4 96 HSK 23 Garet Bolton 2 27 2 27 2 28 3 26 108

1 5 119 GAS 505 Levi Best 1 30 1 29 2 26 85

1 6 84 KAW 193 Levi Farmer 4 25 4 25 50

1 7 99 HSK 8 Casey Hopkins 5 22 5 11 33

1 8 168 SUZ 722 Nick Pfeifer 2 28 28

1 9 98 KAW 11 Andrew Judy 2 27 27

1 10 100 KAW 0 Caleb Ballew 3 26 26

1 11 148 KTM 728 Jared Harvey 3 25 25

1 12 131 YAM 14 Ghael Louis 5 21 21

1 13 150 YAM 529 Tyler Vantine 4 21 21

1 14 97 HON 416 Chad Newton 6 14 14
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

VET 40+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

132 1 650 VET 40+72 KAW 55 Brandon Cheek 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 89 0 120

1 2 205 HON 979 Nick Fox 1 30 30

1 3 171 YAM 209 Drew Barbre 2 29 29

1 4 182 KAW 808 Tim Drake 1 29 29

1 5 206 KAW 7 Jay Gould 2 28 28

1 6 62 KTM 78 Matt Reynolds 2 27 89 0 27

1 7 91 YAM 666 David Tucker 3 25 25

1 8 97 HON 416 Chad Newton 4 14 14

1 9 113 UNK 0 Jay Vazquez 89 0 0
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

VET 50+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

133 1 651 VET 50+276 KTM 144 Andy Anzlone 1 30 30

1 2 292 KTM 144 Andy Anzalone 1 30 30

1 3 209 YAM 49 Tommy Dalton 1 30 30

1 4 151 SUZ 239 Michael Duggar 88 0 0
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

VET 60+

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

134 1 652 VET 60+238 HON 147 Robert Sparks 1 30 30

2024 CSK MOTORSPORTS SNTCS Page 34 of 37



Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

2 STROKE OPEN

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

136 1 656 2 STROKE OPEN119 GAS 505 Levi Best 1 30 1 30 1 30 90

1 2 66 YAM 11ym Preston Young 1 30 30

1 3 130 KTM 22 Seth Coney 1 30 30

1 4 98 KAW 11 Andrew Judy 2 28 28

1 5 155 GAS 619 Trevor Tanksleary 2 28 28

1 6 56 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 3 26 26

1 7 93 UNK 159 Tim Ellison 4 24 24

1 8 82 HON 611 Brady Fein 2 14 14

1 9 247 YAM 11 Dalton Meadows 89 0 0
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

SCHOOLBOY

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

137 1 657 SCHOOLBOY70 YAM 77 Nathan Coleman 1 30 1 28 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 29 1 30 1 30 237

1 2 89 KAW 28 Ashton Kinsworthy 3 27 5 24 4 23 5 22 3 26 4 25 3 26 3 27 200

1 3 122 HSK 108 Wyatt Harrington 3 26 3 26 3 26 2 28 3 26 2 28 2 27 187

1 4 86 HON 3 Bryston Hanson 5 23 6 21 6 21 6 20 4 24 5 22 4 24 4 24 179

1 5 65 KAW 7j James Gioja 6 20 8 16 7 19 5 21 5 22 98

1 6 75 HSK 32 Zander Hand 4 25 5 21 6 11 57

1 7 130 KTM 22 Seth Coney 2 26 4 26 52

1 8 202 HSK 28hu Cooper Mullins 2 28 28

1 9 155 GAS 619 Trevor Tanksleary 2 28 28

1 10 56 KTM 9c Chase Lazanis 2 27 27

1 11 178 GAS 606 Joseph Figert 2 26 26

1 12 74 KTM 73 Dakota Hamm 4 23 23

1 13 109 KTM 27 Keyton Rosentangle 7 18 18

1 14 177 SUZ 77su Logan Travinski 7 18 18
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Mx Racing

03/30/2024 04/13/2024 05/11/2024 05/25/2024 06/08/2024 06/22/2024 08/03/2024 08/24/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

COLLEGE BOY

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

138 1 705 COLLEGE BOY23 KTM 194 Michael Donelson 1 30 1 30 1 30 90
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